* X 5%
Ir I’ * *
n e e g * *
* *
* 4 *
EUROPEAN UNION

North Sea Region




EUROPEAN UNION

North Sea Region
Status after calls 1,2 & 3

« 39 full applications and 44 expressions of interest approved
« About 54% of available project funding allocated

- Approval rate for EOls:
Call 1: 50% | Call 2: 54%

- Approval rate for full applications:
Call 1: 53% | Call 2: 36% | Call 3: 71%




interreg @

North Sea Region

Distribution of Grants for Full Applications

Priority
1
31%



EEEEEEEEEEE

North Sea Region

Status after Calls 1, 2 & 3

1. Priority and specific 2. Full
objective Applications
1.1 — Knowledge Partnerships 3
1.2 — Regional Innovation Support 6
Capacity
1.3 — innovation for Public Service 4
Delivery
2.1 — Green Products, Services and 5
Processes to Accelerate Greening
2.2 - Products, Services and Processes
: ) 2
to Reduce Environmental Footprint
3.1 - Improving the Climate Resilience
. 6
of Target Sites
3.2 - Long-term Sustainable
7
Management of Ecosystems
4.1 — Move Large Volumes of Freight
Away From Long-Distance Road 1
Transportation
4.2 - Stimulate Green Transport
) 5
Solutions
Total 39

,

3. ERDF funds
allocated

4,836,457
12,972,965
8,072,074

11,378,459

4,473,825

18,627,495

13,694,957

1,731,368

9,024,921
€ 84,251,927

4. ERDF funds
remaining

21,510,212

29,306,288

4,473,422

17,676,886

€ 72,966,808

5. Norwegian
funds remaining

659,705

1,932,113

1,498,794

478,866

i

€ 4,569,478



EUROPEAN UNION

North Sea Region

uropean Regional Development Fund

Submitted Expressions of Interest: Call 2




witerreg @

North Sea Region o

European Regional Development Fund

18

Submitted Expressions of Interest: Call 2
Priorities & Lead Bene y Countries

16

=
F=

&
bmitted

“ Priority 1

=
(=}
ons su

M Priority 2
M Priority 3

I M Priority 4
SE UK

0o

Nur?';ber of applicati

=N

| I I I
: | | 1
DK DE FL NO

NL




EUROPEAN UNION

North Sea Region

Calls4 &5

Call 4: Submission 30 June - 28 August 2017
Expressions of Interest
Steering Committee meeting in November 2017

Call 5: Submission 29 December 2017 - 5 March 2018
Full Applications
Steering Commitee meeting in June 2018 (tbc)




North Sea Region

uropean Regional Development Fund

Last but not least:

The call 4 guidance has been updated with the
financial information after call 3!




EUROPEAN UNION

North Sea Region

uropean Regional Development Fund

Ask, ask, ask, ...
Please!

carsten.westerholt@northsearegion.eu







EUROPEAN UNION

North Sea Region

uropean Regional Developm

Project Ideas Peer to Peer Workshops

o
©

©

Priority 1 - Thinking growth
Room
Please follow Isabella and Kira

Priority 2 - Eco-innovation

Energy in Room ABNSDCFG | Other in Room
Please follow Jesper and Matt

Priority 3 - Sustainable North Sea Region

Room
Please follow Axel and Jenny

Priority 4 - Green transport and mobility

Room
Please follow Sarah and Christoffer



