

# **Interreg** North Sea Region



EUROPEAN UNION

**European Regional Development Fund** 





## Status after calls 1, 2 & 3

- 39 full applications and 44 expressions of interest approved
- About 54% of available project funding allocated
- Approval rate for EOIs: Call 1: 50% | Call 2: 54%
- Approval rate for full applications: Call 1: 53% | Call 2: 36% | Call 3: 71%







# Distribution of Grants for Full Applications





## Status after Calls 1, 2 & 3

1. Priority and specific objective	2. Full Applications	3. ERDF funds allocated	4. ERDF funds remaining	5. Norwegian funds remaining
1.1 – Knowledge Partnerships	3	4,836,457		
1.2 – Regional Innovation Support Capacity	6	12,972,965	21,510,212	659,705
1.3 – innovation for Public Service Delivery	4	8,072,074		
2.1 – Green Products, Services and Processes to Accelerate Greening	5	11,378,459	29,306,288	1,932,113
2.2 - Products, Services and Processes to Reduce Environmental Footprint	2	4,473,825		
3.1 - Improving the Climate Resilience of Target Sites	6	18,627,495	4,473,422	1,498,794
3.2 - Long-term Sustainable Management of Ecosystems	7	13,694,957		
4.1 – Move Large Volumes of Freight Away From Long-Distance Road Transportation	1	1,731,368	17,676,886	478,866
4.2 - Stimulate Green Transport Solutions	5	9,024,921		
Total	39	€ 84,251,927	€ 72,966,808	€ 4,569,478



#### Submitted Expressions of Interest: Call 2













### Calls 4 & 5

Call 4: Submission 30 June - 28 August 2017 Expressions of Interest Steering Committee meeting in November 2017

Call 5: Submission 29 December 2017 - 5 March 2018 Full Applications Steering Commitee meeting in June 2018 (tbc)





#### Last but not least:

The call 4 guidance has been updated with the financial information after call 3!





#### Ask, ask, ask, ... Please!

#### carsten.westerholt@northsearegion.eu





#### **Project Ideas Peer to Peer Workshops**

L	Priority 1 - Thinking growth
	Room
	Please follow Isabella and Kira
Z	Priority 2 - Eco-innovation
	Energy in Room ABNSDCFG   Other in Room Please follow Jesper and Matt
	Priority 3 - Sustainable North Sea Region
	Room Please follow Axel and Jenny
	Priority 4 - Green transport and mobility
	Room Please follow Sarah and Christoffer

